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Men / 4 / 6,7 yrs.
Session: 8C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isaac Marmelejo1579
Univ Baja

10.600 10.600 9.50010.500 10.20010.600 62.000
2 3 3T 3T 3T 16 1 

1 

Sergio Arce1580
Univ Baja

11.400 10.700 9.65010.200 10.3009.500 61.750
1 2 12T 2 24 13T 2 

2 

Justin Park1265
SD United

10.500 10.000 9.30010.300 11.10010.300 61.500
3T 9 10T 6T 8T 3 3 

3 

Kellin Prentice632
Gym Nevada

10.300 10.300 8.80010.400 11.20010.300 61.300
6T 4 6T 21T 8T 1T 4 

4 

Gavin Moore631
Gym Nevada

10.500 10.200 9.10010.400 10.40010.600 61.200
3T 5 6T 10T 3T 12 5 

5 

Scott Goldthorpe324
Calgary

10.300 9.700 9.30010.400 10.50010.800 61.000
6T 10T 6T 6* 1T 8T 6T

6T

Joey Donnelley1602
VEGA

10.500 10.100 9.30010.500 10.60010.000 61.000
3T 6T 3T 6* 16T 7 6T

6T

Elias Mann692
Gymcats

9.700 9.100 8.50010.900 11.20010.500 59.900
11T 15T 1T 25T 6T 1T 8 

8 

Donato Fontana360
Chow's Gymnastics

8.700 10.100 8.70010.900 10.70010.100 59.200
25 6T 1T 23T 10T 5T 9 

9 

Rey Notarte1600
VEGA

10.300 10.100 9.40010.200 9.00010.100 59.100
6T 6T 12T 5 10T 26T 10 

10 

Grayson Haufler634
Gym Nevada

8.800 9.700 8.40010.400 10.70010.800 58.800
23T 10T 6T 27T 1T 5T 11 

11 

Zachary Bayer693
Gymcats

9.100 8.100 9.10010.500 10.50010.000 57.300
18T 23T 3T 10T 16T 8T 12T

12T

Tate Boyd362
Chow's Gymnastics

8.500 9.500 9.50010.000 10.0009.800 57.300
27T 12 15T 3T 18T 17T 12T

12T

Brandon Young633
Gym Nevada

9.000 9.300 8.90010.000 10.8009.000 57.000
20T 13 15* 18T 28* 4 14T

14T

Davey Anderson770
Hawaii

9.800 9.200 8.70010.000 10.3009.000 57.000
9T 14 15* 23T 28* 13T 14T

14T

Jonathan Clay309
CGC Champions

9.800 7.300 9.1009.900 10.50010.100 56.700
9T 29T 19 10T 10T 8T 16 

16 

Karlo Diaz1578
Univ Baja

9.000 8.300 9.1009.800 10.30010.100 56.600
20T 20T 20T 10T 10T 13T 17T

17T

Thoren Lawrence325
Calgary

9.700 8.600 9.20010.000 9.9009.200 56.600
11T 19 15T 9 26T 20 17T

17T

Harris Levy321
Calgary

8.500 9.100 8.8009.800 9.30010.500 56.000
27T 15T 20T 21T 6T 24 19 

19 

Liam Hopper323
Calgary

9.400 8.100 9.8009.300 9.00010.100 55.700
14T 23T 28T 1 10T 26T 20 

20 

Alexander Tanouye691
Gymcats

8.400 8.900 8.9009.600 9.7009.800 55.300
29 17T 24 18T 18T 21 21T

21T

Noah Mills1599
VEGA

9.300 8.300 9.1009.700 9.2009.700 55.300
16T 20T 23 10T 21T 25 21T

21T

Cooper Cohen1601
VEGA

9.600 8.900 9.1009.400 8.8009.200 55.000
13 17T 26T 10T 26T 29 23 

23 

Lucas Smith372
Clovis

8.600 8.200 8.50010.100 9.5008.900 53.800
26 22 14 25T 30 22 24 

24 

Skyler Johnson322
Calgary

9.400 7.800 8.1009.800 8.50010.100 53.700
14T 27T 20T 30T 10T 31 25 

25 
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Jayce Labuguen771
Hawaii

8.800 7.300 8.3009.500 10.0009.300 53.200
23T 29T 25 29 25 17T 26 

26 

Samuel Kirsch724
Gymnastics World-CA

9.000 8.000 7.9009.300 9.0009.800 53.000
20T 25T 28T 32 18T 26T 27 

27 

Austreberto Cordova1576
Univ Baja

8.300 7.800 8.4009.300 9.4009.600 52.800
30 27T 28T 27T 23 23 28 

28 

Paolo Vu769
Hawaii

9.300 8.000 8.9009.400 8.3008.800 52.700
16T 25T 26T 18T 31 32 29 

29 

Daniel Barron1575
Univ Baja

9.100 7.300 9.1008.400 10.0008.700 52.600
18T 29T 32 10T 32 17T 30 

30 

Ryan Meyer361
Chow's Gymnastics

0.000 10.800 9.00010.300 10.50010.600 51.200
32T 1 10T 17 3T 8T 31 

31 

Brandon Ross320
Calgary

7.600 5.000 8.1009.300 8.7009.700 48.400
31 32 28T 30T 21T 30 32 

32 

Jesus Hirales1577
Univ Baja

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
32T 33 33 33 33 33 33 

33 
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Wyatt Carroll694
Gymcats

10.700 10.700 9.30010.100 10.90010.600 62.300
2 1 10T 9T 3 4T 1 

1 

Blake Tracy701
Gymcats

10.000 9.500 9.70010.200 11.00010.200 60.600
11T 4 4T 2 7T 2T 2 

2 

Adrian Saguin725
Gymnastics World-CA

10.300 9.600 9.30010.200 10.7009.700 59.800
3T 3 4T 9T 21T 6T 3 

3 

James Luna729
Gymnastics World-CA

11.000 8.200 9.40010.000 10.40010.700 59.700
1 21T 14 6T 2 14T 4 

4 

Xan Fugazzi698
Gymcats

10.000 8.000 9.60010.500 11.00010.100 59.200
11T 27T 2 3T 9T 2T 5 

5 

Evan Cooley636
Gym Nevada

9.400 8.100 9.90010.300 11.30010.100 59.100
18T 24T 3 1 9T 1 6T

6T

Oliver Tanouye699
Gymcats

10.300 8.900 8.50010.200 10.90010.300 59.100
3T 11 4T 29T 6 4T 6T

6T

Ethan Oney696
Gymcats

10.200 7.900 9.40010.800 10.60010.100 59.000
5T 30 1 6T 9T 9T 8 

8 

Ethan King635
Gym Nevada

8.100 9.900 9.50010.200 10.70010.400 58.800
29T 2 4T 5 5 6T 9 

9 

Quinn Beaulieu700
Gymcats

10.100 9.400 9.1009.900 9.30010.500 58.300
7T 5T 15T 18T 4 23T 10 

10 

Quinn Dyson637
Gym Nevada

9.100 9.100 8.70010.100 10.30010.800 58.100
24 9 10T 24T 1 17 11 

11 

Lorenzo Vu773
Hawaii

9.800 8.000 9.3009.800 10.60010.200 57.700
14T 27T 17T 9T 7T 9T 12 

12 

Adam Madrid570
Genesis

10.000 8.400 9.3009.700 10.20010.000 57.600
11T 19T 23T 9T 12T 18T 13 

13 

Trent Englehaupt697
Gymcats

8.600 9.000 9.00010.200 10.6009.900 57.300
28 10 4T 21 14T 9T 14T

14T

Reece Jimenez569
Genesis

10.100 9.200 8.7009.700 10.0009.600 57.300
7T 8 23T 24T 24 21 14T

14T

William Gochnour695
Gymcats

9.400 8.200 9.10010.100 10.7009.700 57.200
18T 21T 10T 18T 21T 6T 16T

16T

Gabriel Berrios726
Gymnastics World-CA

10.200 8.800 9.2009.800 10.6008.600 57.200
5T 12 17T 16T 30T 9T 16T

16T

Blaze Navarro772
Hawaii

10.100 8.100 8.50010.100 10.4009.800 57.000
7T 24T 10T 29T 19T 14T 18 

18 

Andrew Dickson1603
VEGA

9.400 9.400 9.2009.600 9.3009.900 56.800
18T 5T 26 16T 14T 23T 19 

19 

Ryan Feldman727
Gymnastics World-CA

9.700 8.100 9.1009.800 10.5009.500 56.700
16 24T 17T 18T 25T 13 20 

20 

Victor Joulin-Batejat1727
SD United

9.800 9.300 9.3009.800 8.4009.900 56.500
14T 7 17T 9T 14T 30T 21 

21 

Ryan Klotz728
Gymnastics World-CA

10.100 8.500 9.4009.700 8.8009.900 56.400
7T 16T 23T 6T 14T 27T 22 

22 

Gavin Dougherty373
Clovis

9.300 8.400 8.20010.200 10.4009.700 56.200
21 19T 4T 31 21T 14T 23T

23T

Mason Behnke310
CGC Champions

9.600 8.000 9.6009.800 9.3009.900 56.200
17 27T 17T 3T 14T 23T 23T

23T

Brogan Pinheiro374
Clovis

9.200 8.500 9.3009.500 9.8009.800 56.100
22T 16T 27 9T 19T 22 25 

25 
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William Huffman1069
New Hope

9.000 8.200 9.3009.400 10.2009.500 55.600
25T 21T 28 9T 25T 18T 26 

26 

Mitchell Bidart641
Gym Nevada

8.100 8.500 8.7009.900 10.20010.000 55.400
29T 16T 15T 24T 12T 18T 27 

27 

Nathan Janvrin568
Genesis

9.200 8.700 8.7009.800 9.0008.500 53.900
22T 13T 17T 24T 32 26 28 

28 

Peter Nagel1266
SD United

8.100 8.600 8.8009.100 8.8009.100 52.500
29T 15 29 22T 28 27T 29 

29 

Spencer Hays1604
VEGA

8.700 8.700 8.8008.800 8.4009.000 52.400
27 13T 30 22T 29 30T 30 

30 

Jordan Sanchez1605
VEGA

9.000 7.800 8.7008.700 8.5009.200 51.900
25T 31 31 24T 27 29 31 

31 

Joren Throop1120
Oasis

7.900 7.500 8.1008.600 7.6008.600 48.300
32 32 32 32 30T 32 32 

32 
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Men / 4 / 10+
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Liad Afuta723
Gymnastics World-CA

11.500 9.900 9.60010.500 11.1009.800 62.400
1 1 1 1 5 1T 1 

1 

Herby Bustle307
CGC Champions

10.000 9.200 9.50010.300 10.40010.200 59.600
2T 2 3 2 3 3 2 

2 

Ethan Dodds690
Gymcats

9.800 8.700 8.70010.200 10.20010.300 57.900
4 4 4 4 2 4 3 

3 

Stanley Sherry630
Gym Nevada

9.600 8.600 7.70010.400 11.10010.400 57.800
5 5 2 5 1 1T 4 

4 

Matthew Kuhl308
CGC Champions

10.000 8.800 9.2009.400 9.00010.000 56.400
2T 3 5 3 4 5 5 

5 
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Men / 4 / All Ages
Session: 8C

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymcats * 186.500 31.200 29.600 32.200 28.700 31.600 33.200
12 3T 1 2 2

2 Gym Nevada * 186.300 30.400 30.400 31.200 28.500 32.200 33.600
24T 1T 2T 1 1

3 Gymnastics World-CA * 183.000 32.800 28.300 30.700 28.400 30.400 32.400
31 6 4 5 3

4 Univ Baja * 180.550 31.100 29.600 30.500 28.250 30.300 30.800
63 3T 5 6T 6

5 VEGA * 177.400 30.400 29.600 30.400 27.900 30.000 29.100
74T 3T 6 8 11

6 Calgary * 176.400 29.400 27.400 30.200 28.300 31.400 29.700
4T8 8 7 3 8T

7 CGC Champions * 174.600 29.800 26.000 30.000 28.300 30.300 30.200
4T6 10 8 6T 7

8 Hawaii * 172.400 29.700 25.300 29.900 26.900 29.300 31.300
107 11 9 9T 4

9 SD United * 170.500 28.400 27.900 29.200 27.400 29.300 28.300
810 7 11T 9T 12

10 Genesis * 168.800 29.300 26.300 29.200 26.700 28.100 29.200
119 9 11T 12 10

11 Chow's Gymnastics * 167.700 17.200 30.400 31.200 27.200 30.500 31.200
912 1T 2T 4 5

12 Clovis * 166.100 27.100 25.100 29.800 26.000 28.400 29.700
1211 12 10 11 8T
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